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A002226889 ISHITA  MAJUMDER Female No  1 1 UR  11  588.00  100.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262217 SWASTIK  NAG Male No  2 2 UR  10  587.00  97.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137440 ANNOY  BISWAS Male No  3 3 UR  16  579.00  100.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191293 MOUMITA  BAG Female No  4  1 4 OBC-B  2  578.00  97.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631252 AVIRUP  KUNDU Male No  5 5 UR  12  570.00  95.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001825107 INDRANIL  SAHA Male No  6  1 6 EWS  6  568.00  98.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642212 SRIJAN  GHOSH Male No  7 7 UR  5  566.00  95.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986320 SANTANU  DAS Male No  8  1 8 SC  4  563.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252340 ANUSHREE  BISWAS Female No  9 9 UR  2  562.00  95.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071556 ANIRUDDHA  PAUL Male No  10 10 UR  8  562.00  90.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198553 SANCHITA  HALDER Female No  11  2 11 OBC-B  9  559.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089881 NAYAN KUMAR SIL Male No  12  1 12 OBC-A  21  558.00  95.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841651 SOHAM KUMAR DAS Male No  13  3 13 OBC-B  17  558.00  93.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630645 PARTHA  DAS Male No  14  4 14 OBC-B  5  558.00  93.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001605029 SOUTRIK  GUHA Male No  15 15 UR  5  557.00  96.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002907 RONIT  SINHA Male No  16 16 UR  16  556.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001802812 DEBARUN  BANERJEE Male No  17 17 UR  5  555.00  94.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053307 RITAM  MANDAL Male No  18 18 UR  17  554.00  100.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248370 SAIKAT  DAS Male No  19 19 UR  10  554.00  96.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992055 SOUHARDYA  DAS Male No  20 20 UR  4  553.00  90.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441896 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  21 21 UR  16  552.00  97.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725996 DEEP  MAJUMDER Male No  22 22 UR  16  549.00  95.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341114 PIYUSH  NONIYA Male No  23  2 23 SC  6  547.00  93.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074191 BINAYAK  DAS Male No  24 24 UR  7  546.00  88.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562883 PRITAM  MANDI Male No  25  1 25 ST  3  545.00  94.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103653 PRIYAM  KUNDU Male No  26  5 26 OBC-B  15  544.00  96.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141160 ARYANIL NIL DUTTA Male No  27 27 UR  1  544.00  92.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699801 RASKI  MONDAL Female No  28  2 28 OBC-A  9  544.00  90.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002303114 SK MAHAMMAD 

MINHAJUDDIN

Male No  29 29 UR  4  543.00  97.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006257 RISHITA  MANDAL Female No  30  2 30 EWS  16  543.00  93.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395369 ANKANA  PAUL Female No  31  6 31 OBC-B  5  541.00  94.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571522 ANWESHA  BANIK Female No  32 32 UR  2  541.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148356 TIYASA  GHOSH Female No  33 33 UR  14  540.00  90.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334511 SUMAN  KARMAKAR Male No  34  7 34 OBC-B  9  538.00  94.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698732 MASUD  DAFADAR Male No  35 35 UR  10  538.00  93.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067272 ARYA  ROY Male No  36 36 UR  3  538.00  90.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247350 ADRIJA  JANA Female No  37 37 UR  4  538.00  85.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291338 ARIJIT  ROY Male No  38  3 38 SC  14  537.00  87.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375260 MOHAMMAD  AYAZ Male No  39 39 UR  2  536.00  90.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657219 MD JASHIM UDDIN Male No  40  3 40 OBC-A  2  536.00  88.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726779 PRITAM  SANTRA Male No  41 41 UR  4  535.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001119219 AIUSH  DAM Male No  42 42 UR  3  534.00  87.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960625 SWARNA  BISWAS Female No  43  4 43 SC  3  533.00  95.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867371 AHANA  ROY Female No  44 44 UR  11  533.00  92.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879195 MIMI  GHOSH Female No  45 45 UR  18  533.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163187 KAZI ANWESHA NAZNIN Female No  46  4 46 OBC-A  2  532.00  93.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901004 SOMRITA  GOSWAMI Female No  47 47 UR  12  532.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008068 SOUVIK  JANA Male No  48 48 UR  3  530.00  94.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005359 PRITISH  SARKAR Male No  49  5 49 SC  6  530.00  93.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526693 MD RAHIN Male No  50 50 UR  1  530.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367237 AMIN  HUSSAIN Male No  51 51 UR  4  528.00  95.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000237964 SWARNAVA  CHATTARAJ Male No  52 52 UR  8  527.00  90.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106491 PARNA  DEY Female No  53 53 UR  5  526.00  91.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891897 ROHIT  ROY Male No  54 54 UR  2  525.00  91.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788005 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  55  6 55 SC  4  525.00  88.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001784697 JAYANTI  BISWAS Female No  56 56 UR  11  524.00  80.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230062 PRINCE  SINGH Male No  57 57 UR  4  523.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209330 SREYA  MONDAL Female No  58  8 58 OBC-B  3  523.00  84.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549957 AGNIPRAVO  ROY Male No  59 59 UR  7  523.00  84.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816277 ANIRBAN  BERA Male No  60 60 UR  8  520.00  88.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167863 ARUNIMA  GHOSH Female No  61 61 UR  15  520.00  86.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905238 SWASTICK  CHATTERJEE Male No  62 62 UR  5  519.00  92.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791295 ANKIT  DAS Male No  63  7 63 SC  2  519.00  86.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207395 SHUBHADIP  MAJUMDER Male No  64  8 64 SC  4  516.00  92.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368500 FARSHID  AYAZ Male No  65 65 UR  2  516.00  90.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290340 AMLAN  SAHA Male No  66 66 UR  23  516.00  83.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965035 PRERNA  SINGH Female No  67  3 67 EWS  6  515.00  90.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653177 ROHIT  SIKDER Male No  68 68 UR  8  515.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155775 BARSHA  DAS Female No  69 69 UR  1  515.00  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001450322 ANUBHAB  ROY Male No  70 70 UR  19  514.00  93.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173431 SOURAV  MAJUMDER Male No  71  9 71 SC  3  514.00  88.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452864 SUSMITA  RAKSHIT Female No  72 72 UR  8  513.00  91.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644542 ARITRA  KABASI Female No  73 73 UR  14  512.00  76.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618574 RUNI  KARMAKAR Female No  74 74 UR  11  511.00  78.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863378 SANJUKTA  BISWAS Female No  75 75 UR  4  510.00  91.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038126 TANBIR AHMED MONDAL Male No  76  5 76 OBC-A  13  510.00  88.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519871 BIDYA  KAR Female No  77 77 UR  2  510.00  87.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538453 NUR  ALAM Male No  78 78 UR  22  509.00  88.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718361 AKASH  SANTRA Male No  79 79 UR  4  509.00  87.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014407 SK ASIF RAHAMAN Male No  80  6 80 OBC-A  7  509.00  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314258 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  81  9 81 OBC-B  1  508.00  90.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320380 ARYA  DAS Male No  82 82 UR  5  508.00  82.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906989 TUHIN SHUBHRA DAS Male No  83  10 83 SC  5  507.00  89.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000187876 ARITRA  BANERJEE Male No  84 84 UR  9  507.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774254 TANIMA  HORE Female No  85 85 UR  17  505.00  81.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948718 ANKUR  SIL Male No  86 86 UR  2  504.00  91.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952040 PIYUSH  KARMAKAR Male No  87  10 87 OBC-B  18  503.00  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922449 PRITHA  NATH Female No  88 88 UR  6  502.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809116 TIASHA  GANGULY Female No  89 89 UR  2  502.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017606 SOUMAJIT  GAYEN Male No  90  11 90 SC  6  500.00  83.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045487 VISHAL KUMAR KUNDU Male No  91 91 UR  8  500.00  76.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487633 SHARMIN KARIM BISWAS Female No  92  7 92 OBC-A  11  500.00  72.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271849 SHASHWAT  NANDY Male No  93 93 UR  3  498.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001752308 SONALI  ROY Female No  94 94 UR  2  498.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173860 DEBPARNA  SAHA Female No  95 95 UR  9  496.00  83.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680878 KOUSHIK  DEBNATH Male No  96  11 96 OBC-B  3  496.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593155 NILESH  SEN Male No  97  4 97 EWS  15  494.00  86.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001635733 CHAYAN  MAITY Male No  98  12 98 OBC-B  6  493.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335799 DWIP  ROY Male No  99  12 99 SC  15  493.00  83.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863771 BINGGABAN  SINGH Male No  100  2 100 ST  9  493.00  75.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026302 SHAHANI  RAHAMAN Female No  101  13 101 OBC-B  3  492.00  81.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234788 SOUMABHA  DHARA Male No  102  14 102 OBC-B  3  492.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783574 PRARTHANA  MUKHERJEE Female No  103 103 UR  2  490.00  85.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485387 SHINCHANI  PODDER Female No  104 104 UR  12  490.00  83.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120746 SADIYA  SULTANA Female No  105 105 UR  3  490.00  76.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615802 IRITRA  GOLE Female No  106 106 UR  15  489.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001618 BISHNU  DATTA Male No  107 107 UR  23  489.00  76.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209669 SOURADIP  MAJHI Male No  108  13 108 SC  6  488.00  85.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399468 GOURAV KUMAR GOURAV Male No  109 109 UR  3  488.00  79.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803750 SOUMI  DEY Female No  110  15 110 OBC-B  2  487.00  82.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158990 RUPSA  ACHARYA Female No  111 111 UR  15  487.00  73.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001986290 SAMHRIDH  KARMAKAR Male No  112  16 112 OBC-B  19  487.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323032 ADITYA  DEB Male No  113 113 UR  10  487.00  70.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877611 SHOUMOODIPTA  HALDER Male No  114 114 UR  23  486.00  84.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729567 PIYASA  SENGUPTA Female No  115  5 115 EWS  14  485.00  82.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074377 AKASH  SHRESTHA Male No  116 116 UR  8  485.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516961 PREETAM  SARKAR Male No  117  14 117 SC  12  484.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583369 SOUMYADIP  SHAKHARI Male No  118  15 118 SC  4  483.00  86.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885954 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  119  16 119 SC  9  483.00  83.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025387 DIPAYAN  SADHH Male No  120 120 UR  7  481.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915767 AMBAR  SARKAR Male No  121  17 121 SC  7  481.00  77.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671293 ANANYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  122 122 UR  8  481.00  77.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301100 SUMANTO  ADHIKARY Male No  123 123 UR  4  481.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432096 MD MANJARUL ISLAM Male No  124  8 124 OBC-A  8  481.00  73.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800811 SRIJHON  GHOSH Male No  125  17 125 OBC-B  3  480.00  68.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002431135 ARUSI  HOSSAIN Female No  126  18 126 OBC-B  15  478.00  81.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366565 DIPASREE  DHARA Female No  127 127 UR  13  477.00  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261919 SHUBHANKAR  MANDAL Male No  128  18 128 SC  10  477.00  78.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165009 SK FARHAN AHAMED Male No  129 129 UR  4  476.00  81.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629216 SOUMYODEEP  SAHA Male No  130 130 UR  12  476.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688184 SAYON  BISWAS Male No  131 131 UR  4  476.00  71.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864294 ANURAG  CHAKRABORTY Male No  132 132 UR  12  475.00  72.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166680 SUDIPA  SAHA Female No  133 133 UR  3  474.00  74.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097110 LARENZA  ROY Female No  134 134 UR  24  474.00  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352483 ARITRA  SEN Male No  135 135 UR  3  474.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377335 MD ABU ANAS Male No  136  9 136 OBC-A  6  473.00  77.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433434 SK SOHAN PERVEZ Male No  137 137 UR  8  473.00  77.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783453 SWAGATAM GHOSH Male No  138  19 138 OBC-B  2  472.00  84.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044574 TITLI  SAHA Female No  139  19 139 SC  5  472.00  74.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002330565 ARIJIT  GHOSH Male No  140 140 UR  2  471.00  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418259 SK MEHERAJ UDDIN Male No  141  10 141 OBC-A  2  470.00  75.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940585 SMRITI KUMARI Female No  142 142 UR  13  469.00  79.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584514 MD  NAWAAZ Male No  143  11 143 OBC-A  10  469.00  67.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230643 SNIGDHA  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  144 144 UR  2  468.00  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907571 NARAYAN  DAS Male No  145  20 145 SC  10  467.00  81.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703808 MD BENIAMIN HOSSAIN Male No  146  12 146 OBC-A  2  466.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570481 SMITI  BHOWMICK Female No  147 147 UR  17  466.00  72.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283857 MAINAK  SARKAR Male No  148  21 148 SC  2  465.00  78.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214557 SAPTAMOY  BHOWMIK Male No  149 149 UR  1  465.00  71.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438338 SHUBHRANGSHU  BISWAS Male No  150  22 150 SC  5  460.00  80.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102251 AYAN  BAIDYA Male No  151  23 151 SC  5  460.00  78.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995368 RAJARSHI  BAIDYA Male No  152  24 152 SC  6  460.00  72.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001818537 PRATIK  MAITY Male No  153 153 UR  8  458.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921709 SAJID  HOSSAIN Male No  154 154 UR  16  458.00  73.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549501 ROSHNI  BANDYOPADHYAY Female No  155 155 UR  6  454.00  63.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365652 PRATYUSH  DAS Male No  156  25 156 SC  3  454.00  63.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171932 SOUMITRA  MALLICK Male No  157  26 157 SC  12  453.00  64.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078574 KRITI  SHAW Female No  158  27 158 SC  4  452.00  71.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540333 SOMSUBHRA  GHOSH Male No  159 159 UR  11  448.00  90.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776791 SAMIM  TARAFDAR Male No  160 160 UR  11  448.00  67.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222513 DIBOS  DAS Male No  161 161 UR  5  447.00  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326011 ASHISH KUMAR VERMA Male No  162 162 UR  13  447.00  67.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655529 ANKITA  DAS Female No  163 163 UR  4  447.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153000 JHILIK  MONDAL Female No  164  28 164 SC  6  446.00  73.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397591 IRISH  HASIN Female No  165 165 UR  10  444.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855979 MAYUKH  MANNA Male No  166 166 UR  10  444.00  64.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001856385 MEENHAJ UDDIN MONDAL Male No  167  13 167 OBC-A  15  442.00  76.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164786 LOKESH  GHOSH Male No  168  20 168 OBC-B  6  441.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253394 KAUSHAL KUMAR SAH Male No  169  21 169 OBC-B  20  440.00  66.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815644 SNEHA  SAMADDER Female No  170  29 170 SC  4  439.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208160 SAINI  MANDAL Female No  171  30 171 SC  11  438.00  53.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420876 SAYANTANI  GHOSH Female No  172 172 UR  10  437.00  64.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842637 SARTHOK  TARAFDAR Male No  173 173 UR  11  437.00  63.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215513 SUBHADEEP  BARUA Male No  174  3 174 ST  10  436.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536895 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  175  22 175 OBC-B  8  436.00  57.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921606 CHANDAN  PRADHAN Male No  176 176 UR  2  435.00  71.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385726 RAISINA  SEKH Female No  177  14 177 OBC-A  3  434.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924802 UPANISAD  BHOWMIK Male No  178 178 UR  5  434.00  64.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266086 JEKA  MALLICK Female No  179  15 179 OBC-A  8  432.00  67.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741532 PALLABY  SINGHA Female No  180  31 180 SC  1  432.00  65.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002380309 SARMINA  SULTANA Female No  181  16 181 OBC-A  3  432.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781289 MD SAHIN ALI MONDAL Male No  182  17 182 OBC-A  8  431.00  75.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085843 DEBARATI  DAS Female No  183  23 183 OBC-B  7  431.00  55.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426940 AYYAZ BIN TARIQUE Male No  184  18 184 OBC-A  17  430.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985945 ARNAB  KUNDU Male No  185 185 UR  1  429.00  52.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928827 DIBYENDU  NAG Male No  186  24 186 OBC-B  2  428.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451350 SOUMIK  BASU Male No  187 187 UR  10  425.00  63.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739117 SAMPRADA  GHOSAL Female No  188 188 UR  9  424.00  67.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982531 NILOY  MONDAL Male No  189 189 UR  20  423.00  67.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613882 SUBHADIP  EKKA Male No  190  4 190 ST  3  422.00  71.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899075 RAMIZ  HASAN Male No  191  19 191 OBC-A  5  422.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663810 PEWANG  TAMANG Male No  192  5 192 ST  2  421.00  62.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551218 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  193 193 UR  18  420.00  75.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943352 PIYASI  ROY Female No  194  32 194 SC  4  420.00  62.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002439378 SUMEET  PAUL Male No  195 195 UR  13  419.00  62.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940442 RAWNAK KUMAR BAKHLA Male No  196  6 196 ST  10  419.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311633 SOUMYADIP  SADHUKHAN Male No  197  25 197 OBC-B  15  419.00  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964271 RIYA  PAUL Female No  198  26 198 OBC-B  2  417.00  52.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001232 SUBHADEEP  MONDAL Male No  199  33 199 SC  2  416.00  75.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961097 ANTARA  DAS Female No  200 200 UR  20  414.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004662 AYAN  JANA Male No  201 201 UR  16  413.00  61.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196189 KANINIKA  DAS Female No  202 202 UR  13  413.00  60.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389684 SAMPRITI  RAI Female No  203  27 203 OBC-B  12  410.00  52.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402245 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  204  28 204 OBC-B  11  409.00  73.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033286 NAMRATA  CHANDA Female No  205 205 UR  6  406.00  70.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534432 PRIYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  206  34 206 SC  13  404.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451166 MEGHNA  SAHA Female No  207 207 UR  5  403.00  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416204 IMAN  GHOSH Male No  208 208 UR  6  401.00  48.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001566617 ROHIT  SINGH Male No  209 209 UR  4  399.00  67.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790221 SUMIT  DAS Male No  210  35 210 SC  10  399.00  63.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298851 NILOY  BISWAS Male No  211  36 211 SC  7  399.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083537 NADILLA BHARGAW RAO Male No  212 212 UR  14  399.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536839 KRISH KUMAR GUPTA Male No  213 213 UR  16  398.00  64.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016154 RUPANKAR  SINGHA Male No  214 214 UR  11  398.00  45.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574383 ARITRO  NATH Male No  215 215 UR  9  397.00  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803579 PRIYAM  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  216 216 UR  6  395.00  53.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978010 SOUGATO  MAJI Male No  217 217 UR  15  395.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142600 AGNIVO  KUNDU Male No  218  37 218 SC  9  395.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797503 SUBHRANIL  GHOSH Male No  219 219 UR  3  395.00  46.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927962 ABU SAHID MOLLLA Male No  220 220 UR  6  391.00  63.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980007 ASHA  SARDAR Female No  221  38 221 SC  7  389.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495003 SWACHCHHA  SARKAR Male No  222  39 222 SC  8  389.00  58.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000108917 ADITI  SHAW Female No  223 223 UR  2  389.00  57.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239822 SUDIPTO  GHOSH Male No  224  29 224 OBC-B  4  383.00  52.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390947 MAYURAKHEE  SAHA Female No  225 225 UR  18  382.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618809 AARADHITA  RAHA Female No  226 226 UR  11  382.00  49.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879676 SRIJA  SARDAR Female No  227  40 227 SC  17  381.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149249 ANIRUDHHA  GUHA Male No  228 228 UR  19  380.00  47.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831928 MOHINI  GHOSH Female No  229 229 UR  1  378.00  51.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726100 DEBJIT  AICH Male No  230  30 230 OBC-B  7  377.00  54.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090294 SUDEEPA  GHOSH Female No  231 231 UR  8  377.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433878 ANISH  SINGHA Male No  232 232 UR  17  377.00  46.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058883 SHIBAM  MALLICK Male No  233  41 233 SC  8  374.00  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342836 ARIJIT  SEAL Male No  234 234 UR  16  373.00  56.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505659 BIBEK BARMAN PRAMANIK Male No  235  42 235 SC  3  371.00  56.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761613 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  236  43 236 SC  3  370.00  45.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001819891 SNEHIL  GANGULY Male No  237 237 UR  17  369.00  47.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373510 SWARNAVA  GANGULY Male No  238 238 UR  9  366.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845241 NAHID UZ ZAMAN Male No  239  20 239 OBC-A  3  366.00  55.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699865 PRATIK  CHHETRI Male No  240 240 UR  14  361.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310732 SURYA KANTA SAHA Male No  241  44 241 SC  12  358.00  57.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821945 KUSHAL  DEY Male No  242 242 UR  3  358.00  52.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077712 YASH  BAGCHI Male No  243  45 243 SC  7  351.00  44.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522668 JOYA  SAHA Female No  244 244 UR  2  350.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922137 DEBRISHI  BANERJEE Male No  245 245 UR  2  345.00  52.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552296 SHUBHAM  GUPTA Male No  246 246 UR  5  328.00  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419267 PRAGATI  HAZARI Female No  247 247 UR  8  322.00  45.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195428 SUDIPTA  ORAON Male No  248  7 248 ST  12  320.00  47.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023281 BIR BAHADUR DAS Male No  249 249 UR  6  320.00  45.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445729 BORNISHA  GOSWAMI Female No  250 250 UR  25  317.00  56.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002089881 NAYAN KUMAR SIL Male No  12  1 1 OBC-A  21  558.00  95.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699801 RASKI  MONDAL Female No  28  2 2 OBC-A  9  544.00  90.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657219 MD JASHIM UDDIN Male No  40  3 3 OBC-A  2  536.00  88.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163187 KAZI ANWESHA NAZNIN Female No  46  4 4 OBC-A  2  532.00  93.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038126 TANBIR AHMED MONDAL Male No  76  5 5 OBC-A  13  510.00  88.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014407 SK ASIF RAHAMAN Male No  80  6 6 OBC-A  7  509.00  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487633 SHARMIN KARIM BISWAS Female No  92  7 7 OBC-A  11  500.00  72.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432096 MD MANJARUL ISLAM Male No  124  8 8 OBC-A  8  481.00  73.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377335 MD ABU ANAS Male No  136  9 9 OBC-A  6  473.00  77.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418259 SK MEHERAJ UDDIN Male No  141  10 10 OBC-A  2  470.00  75.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584514 MD  NAWAAZ Male No  143  11 11 OBC-A  10  469.00  67.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703808 MD BENIAMIN HOSSAIN Male No  146  12 12 OBC-A  2  466.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856385 MEENHAJ UDDIN MONDAL Male No  167  13 13 OBC-A  15  442.00  76.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385726 RAISINA  SEKH Female No  177  14 14 OBC-A  3  434.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001266086 JEKA  MALLICK Female No  179  15 15 OBC-A  8  432.00  67.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380309 SARMINA  SULTANA Female No  181  16 16 OBC-A  3  432.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781289 MD SAHIN ALI MONDAL Male No  182  17 17 OBC-A  8  431.00  75.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426940 AYYAZ BIN TARIQUE Male No  184  18 18 OBC-A  17  430.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899075 RAMIZ  HASAN Male No  191  19 19 OBC-A  5  422.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845241 NAHID UZ ZAMAN Male No  239  20 20 OBC-A  3  366.00  55.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002191293 MOUMITA  BAG Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  2  578.00  97.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198553 SANCHITA  HALDER Female No  11  2 2 OBC-B  9  559.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841651 SOHAM KUMAR DAS Male No  13  3 3 OBC-B  17  558.00  93.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630645 PARTHA  DAS Male No  14  4 4 OBC-B  5  558.00  93.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103653 PRIYAM  KUNDU Male No  26  5 5 OBC-B  15  544.00  96.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395369 ANKANA  PAUL Female No  31  6 6 OBC-B  5  541.00  94.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334511 SUMAN  KARMAKAR Male No  34  7 7 OBC-B  9  538.00  94.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209330 SREYA  MONDAL Female No  58  8 8 OBC-B  3  523.00  84.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314258 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  81  9 9 OBC-B  1  508.00  90.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952040 PIYUSH  KARMAKAR Male No  87  10 10 OBC-B  18  503.00  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680878 KOUSHIK  DEBNATH Male No  96  11 11 OBC-B  3  496.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635733 CHAYAN  MAITY Male No  98  12 12 OBC-B  6  493.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026302 SHAHANI  RAHAMAN Female No  101  13 13 OBC-B  3  492.00  81.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234788 SOUMABHA  DHARA Male No  102  14 14 OBC-B  3  492.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000803750 SOUMI  DEY Female No  110  15 15 OBC-B  2  487.00  82.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986290 SAMHRIDH  KARMAKAR Male No  112  16 16 OBC-B  19  487.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800811 SRIJHON  GHOSH Male No  125  17 17 OBC-B  3  480.00  68.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431135 ARUSI  HOSSAIN Female No  126  18 18 OBC-B  15  478.00  81.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783453 SWAGATAM GHOSH Male No  138  19 19 OBC-B  2  472.00  84.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164786 LOKESH  GHOSH Male No  168  20 20 OBC-B  6  441.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253394 KAUSHAL KUMAR SAH Male No  169  21 21 OBC-B  20  440.00  66.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536895 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  175  22 22 OBC-B  8  436.00  57.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085843 DEBARATI  DAS Female No  183  23 23 OBC-B  7  431.00  55.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928827 DIBYENDU  NAG Male No  186  24 24 OBC-B  2  428.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311633 SOUMYADIP  SADHUKHAN Male No  197  25 25 OBC-B  15  419.00  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964271 RIYA  PAUL Female No  198  26 26 OBC-B  2  417.00  52.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389684 SAMPRITI  RAI Female No  203  27 27 OBC-B  12  410.00  52.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402245 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  204  28 28 OBC-B  11  409.00  73.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000239822 SUDIPTO  GHOSH Male No  224  29 29 OBC-B  4  383.00  52.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726100 DEBJIT  AICH Male No  230  30 30 OBC-B  7  377.00  54.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001986320 SANTANU  DAS Male No  8  1 1 SC  4  563.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341114 PIYUSH  NONIYA Male No  23  2 2 SC  6  547.00  93.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291338 ARIJIT  ROY Male No  38  3 3 SC  14  537.00  87.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960625 SWARNA  BISWAS Female No  43  4 4 SC  3  533.00  95.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005359 PRITISH  SARKAR Male No  49  5 5 SC  6  530.00  93.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788005 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  55  6 6 SC  4  525.00  88.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791295 ANKIT  DAS Male No  63  7 7 SC  2  519.00  86.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207395 SHUBHADIP  MAJUMDER Male No  64  8 8 SC  4  516.00  92.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173431 SOURAV  MAJUMDER Male No  71  9 9 SC  3  514.00  88.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906989 TUHIN SHUBHRA DAS Male No  83  10 10 SC  5  507.00  89.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017606 SOUMAJIT  GAYEN Male No  90  11 11 SC  6  500.00  83.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335799 DWIP  ROY Male No  99  12 12 SC  15  493.00  83.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209669 SOURADIP  MAJHI Male No  108  13 13 SC  6  488.00  85.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516961 PREETAM  SARKAR Male No  117  14 14 SC  12  484.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000583369 SOUMYADIP  SHAKHARI Male No  118  15 15 SC  4  483.00  86.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885954 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  119  16 16 SC  9  483.00  83.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915767 AMBAR  SARKAR Male No  121  17 17 SC  7  481.00  77.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261919 SHUBHANKAR  MANDAL Male No  128  18 18 SC  10  477.00  78.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044574 TITLI  SAHA Female No  139  19 19 SC  5  472.00  74.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907571 NARAYAN  DAS Male No  145  20 20 SC  10  467.00  81.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283857 MAINAK  SARKAR Male No  148  21 21 SC  2  465.00  78.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438338 SHUBHRANGSHU  BISWAS Male No  150  22 22 SC  5  460.00  80.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102251 AYAN  BAIDYA Male No  151  23 23 SC  5  460.00  78.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995368 RAJARSHI  BAIDYA Male No  152  24 24 SC  6  460.00  72.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365652 PRATYUSH  DAS Male No  156  25 25 SC  3  454.00  63.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171932 SOUMITRA  MALLICK Male No  157  26 26 SC  12  453.00  64.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078574 KRITI  SHAW Female No  158  27 27 SC  4  452.00  71.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153000 JHILIK  MONDAL Female No  164  28 28 SC  6  446.00  73.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001815644 SNEHA  SAMADDER Female No  170  29 29 SC  4  439.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208160 SAINI  MANDAL Female No  171  30 30 SC  11  438.00  53.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741532 PALLABY  SINGHA Female No  180  31 31 SC  1  432.00  65.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943352 PIYASI  ROY Female No  194  32 32 SC  4  420.00  62.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001232 SUBHADEEP  MONDAL Male No  199  33 33 SC  2  416.00  75.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534432 PRIYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  206  34 34 SC  13  404.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790221 SUMIT  DAS Male No  210  35 35 SC  10  399.00  63.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298851 NILOY  BISWAS Male No  211  36 36 SC  7  399.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142600 AGNIVO  KUNDU Male No  218  37 37 SC  9  395.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980007 ASHA  SARDAR Female No  221  38 38 SC  7  389.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495003 SWACHCHHA  SARKAR Male No  222  39 39 SC  8  389.00  58.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879676 SRIJA  SARDAR Female No  227  40 40 SC  17  381.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058883 SHIBAM  MALLICK Male No  233  41 41 SC  8  374.00  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505659 BIBEK BARMAN PRAMANIK Male No  235  42 42 SC  3  371.00  56.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000761613 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  236  43 43 SC  3  370.00  45.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310732 SURYA KANTA SAHA Male No  241  44 44 SC  12  358.00  57.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077712 YASH  BAGCHI Male No  243  45 45 SC  7  351.00  44.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001562883 PRITAM  MANDI Male No  25  1 1 ST  3  545.00  94.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863771 BINGGABAN  SINGH Male No  100  2 2 ST  9  493.00  75.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215513 SUBHADEEP  BARUA Male No  174  3 3 ST  10  436.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613882 SUBHADIP  EKKA Male No  190  4 4 ST  3  422.00  71.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663810 PEWANG  TAMANG Male No  192  5 5 ST  2  421.00  62.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940442 RAWNAK KUMAR BAKHLA Male No  196  6 6 ST  10  419.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195428 SUDIPTA  ORAON Male No  248  7 7 ST  12  320.00  47.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] ) )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001825107 INDRANIL  SAHA Male No  6  1 1 EWS  6  568.00  98.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006257 RISHITA  MANDAL Female No  30  2 2 EWS  16  543.00  93.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965035 PRERNA  SINGH Female No  67  3 3 EWS  6  515.00  90.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593155 NILESH  SEN Male No  97  4 4 EWS  15  494.00  86.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729567 PIYASA  SENGUPTA Female No  115  5 5 EWS  14  485.00  82.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


